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Company Name Last First Email
Aspen Environmental Group, CA Lee Susan Slee@aspeneg.com
Bonneville Power Administration, OR Ehli Cathy clehli@bpa.gov
Bonneville Power Administration, OR Elizeh Edison Edi egelizeh@bpa.gov
Boutinful City, UT Johnson A ajohnson@bountifulutah.gov
Braun Blaising McLaughlin & Smith, P.C. (BANC), CA Braun Tony braun@braunlegal.com
Bridger Valley Electric Association, WY Sweep Justin jsweep@bvea.coop
Brigham City, UT Burnett Dave dburnett@brighamcity.utah.gov
CA Department of Water Resources Burk Dean dburk@water.ca.gov
Central Utah Water Conservancy District Shawcroft Gene gene@cuwcd.com
City of Anaheim, CA Lehman Janis jlehman@anaheim.net
City of Asuza, CA Morrow George gmorrow@ci.azusa.ca.us
City of Banning, CA Mason Fred fmason@ci.banning.ca.us
City of Blaine, WA Whitewolf R rwhitewolf@cityofblaine.com
City of Blanding, UT Redd Jeremy jredd@blanding‐ut.gov
City of Enterprise, UT Jones Isaac isaac@enterpriseutah.org
City of Gallup, NM Matzke Richard rmatzke@gallupnm.gov
City of Logan, UT Montgomery Mark mark.montgomery@loganutah.org
City of Logan, UT Zhao Yuqi yuqi.zhao@loganutah.org
City of Palo Alto, CA Lloyd Debbie debra.lloyd@cityofpaloalto.org
City of Pasadena, CA Klinkner Erik eklinkner@cityofpasadena.net
City of Payson, UT Crump Ron ronc@payson.org
City of Price, UT Tatton Nick nickt@priceutah.net
City of Riverside, CA Garcia Daniel dgarcia@riversideca.gov
City of Riverside, CA Ochotorena Martin mochotorena@riversideca.gov
City of Santa Clara, CA Kinnear Joyce JKinnear@SantaClaraCA.gov
City of Santa Clara, CA kkohtz@santaclaraca.gov
City of Santa Clara, UT Taylor J jtaylor@sccity.org
City of St. George, UT Mangum Laurie laurie.mangum@sgcity.org
City of Sumas, WA Fadden R rfadden@cityofsumas.com
City of Sumas, WA Hernandez Ruben Ruben.Hernandez@cityofsumas.com
Columbia River Public Utility District, OR G JN jng@crpud.org



Deseret Power MacArthur Clay cmacarthur@deseretpower.com
Dixie Power Colin J colinj@dixiepower.com
Eugene Water & Electric Board Capper Megan megan.capper@eweb.org
Eugene Water & Electric Board dave.churchman@eweb.org
Flowell Electric Durand durand durand@deseretpower.com
Garkane Energy Cooperative, Inc. Avant Mike mike.avant@garkane.com
Herber Light and Power, UT Norlen Jason jnorlen@heberpower.com
Hyrum City, UT Draper Matt mdraper@hyrumcity.com
Idaho Falls Power, ID Flowers J jflowers@ifpower.org
K. R. Saline Delaney Dennis dld@krsaline.com
K. R. Saline, AZ T JM jmt@krsaline.com
Kaysville City, UT Rigby B brigby@kaysvillecity.com
Lassen Municipal Utility District, CA Smith D dsmith@lmud.org
Law Offices of Walter F. Wolf, Jr., NM Wolf Walter walter@wfwolfjr.com
Lehi City, UT Eves Joel jeves@lehi‐ut.gov
Lincoln County Power District No. 1, NV Luttrell D dluttrell@LCPD1.COM
Los Alamos, NM Glasco Timothy ta.glasco@lacnm.us
Lower Valley Energy Webb Jim jim@lvenergy.com
Mackedon Erquiaga, NV Erquiaga Robert robert@fallonlegal.com
Moon Lake Electric Association, UT Haslem A ahaslem@mleainc.com
Morgan City Power, UT Simmons Paul morgancitypower@qwestoffice.net
Mt. Pleasant City, UT Ward Shane mppower@cut.net
Mt. Wheeler Power Robison Kevin kevinr@mwpower.org
Murray City, UT Haacke B bhaacke@murray.utah.gov
Northern California Power Agency (NCPA) Dockham Dave dave.dockham@ncpa.com
Northern California Power Agency (NCPA) Howard Randy randy.howard@ncpa.com
Northern California Power Agency (NCPA) Zimmer Tony tony.zimmer@ncpa.com
Northern Wasco County PUD (NWASCO), OR Conger Kurt Kurt‐Conger@nwasco.com
Northwest Requirements Utilities, OR Bridge Betsy bbridge@nru‐nw.com
Northwest Requirements Utilities, OR Stratman Megan mstratman@nru‐nw.com
Overton Power District #5, NV SSEA Coop coop@opd5.com
Paragonah Town, UT Paragonah Town paragonahtown@qwestoffice.net
Plumas‐Sierra Rural Electric Cooperative (PSREC), CA Brozo Mike mbrozo@psrec.coop
PNGC (G&T Cooperative), OR Hill Chris chill@pngcpower.com



PNGC (G&T Cooperative), OR Scott Aleka aleka@pngc.com
Public Generating Pool, OR Hampton Therese thampton@publicgeneratingpool.com
Public Generating Pool, OR Trolese Laura ltrolese@publicgeneratingpool.com
Public Power Council, OR Baker Nancy nbaker@ppcpdx.org
Public Power Council, OR Corwin Scott scorwin@ppcpdx.org
Public Power Council, OR Scruggs Irene iscruggs@ppcpdx.org
Puget Sound Energy, WA Dibiase David David.DiBiase@pse.com
Puget Sound Energy, WA Kennedy Mariah Mariah.Kennedy@pse.com
Salt River Project, AZ Taylor Rob rob.taylor@srpnet.com
Seattle City & Light, WA Cromwell* Robert robert.cromwell@seattle.gov
Seattle City & Light, WA Davis Sarah sarah.davis@seattle.gov
Seattle City & Light, WA Morter Wayne wayne.morter@seattle.gov
Seattle City Light Espenhorst Eric eric.espenhorst@seattle.gov
Snow College, UT Olson Ted ted.olson@snow.edu
Southern California Public Power Authority (SCPPA) Carnahan Bill bcarnahan@scppa.org
Southern California Public Power Authority (SCPPA) DeRivi Tanya TDeRivi@scppa.org
Southern California Public Power Authority (SCPPA) Taheri Sara staheri@scppa.org
Southern Nevada Water Authority Krantz Scott scott.krantz@snwa.com
Springfield City, UT Fredrickson L LFredrickson@springville.org
Truckee Donner Public Utility District, CA Hollabaugh Steve stephenhollabaugh@tdpud.org
Truckee Donner Public Utility District, CA Holley Michael michaelholley@tdpud.org
United Electric Cooperative, ID Elg Jo jelg@unitedelectric.coop
Utah Associated Municipal Power Systems (UAMPS) Empey Marshall marshall@uamps.com
Utah Associated Municipal Power Systems (UAMPS) Gray Dax dax@uamps.com
Utah Municipal Power Agency (UMPA) Chrisman Jake jake@umpa.energy
Utah Municipal Power Agency (UMPA) Doty Bill bill@umpa.energy
Utah Municipal Power Agency (UMPA) Lynsky Scott scott@umpa.energy
Washington City, UT Carlson Kelly kcarlson@washingtoncity.org
Washington City, UT Carter Roger rcarter@washingtoncity.org
Weber Basin Water Conservancy District, UT Hogge C chogge@weberbasin.com
Western Area Power Administration Anderson Sonja SANDERSO@wapa.gov
Western Area Power Administration Faust Charles faust@wapa.gov
Western Area Power Administration Johnson Steve JOHNSONS@WAPA.GOV
Western Area Power Administration Johnson Rebecca RJohnson@WAPA.GOV



Western Area Power Administration Wu Tong wu@wapa.gov
arohanuii arohanuii@gmail.com
Casey Jill caseyjill2002@yahoo.com
Day D dday39@gmail.com
Larsen E elarsen@frontiernet.net
Loveless Ray rloveless55@msn.com
Mellor V vmellor@infowest.com
Power Dave powerdave@infowest.com
Williams Les Les.williams@msn.com


